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AISD Band, Choir, and Orchestra Directors 
Campus Director Telephone Number Email Address     
BAND 
AHS 677-1731, ext. 1827
AHS 677-1731, ext. 5559
AHS 677-1731, ext. 7675
CHS 691-1000, ext. 7120
CHS 691-1000, ext. 4354
CHS 

Alanna Curley 
Drew Young John 
Landin Jessica 
Fox Patrick 
Stevenson 691-1000, ext. 1830

Clack MS Pearl Gonzales-Owens 692-1961, ext. 5751
Clack MS Lance Mosley 692-1961, ext. 3044
Craig MS Dale Pfrimmer 794-4100, ext. 3081
Craig MS James Loera 794-4100, ext. 1189
Madison MS Paula McGrew 692-5661, ext. 7217
Madison MS Jenny Reece 692-5661, ext. 7290
Mann MS Amber Moore 672-8493, ext. 1272
Mann MS Emma Hoover 672-8493, ext. 8438

alanna.curley@abileneisd.org 
drew.young@abileneisd.org 
john.landin@abileneisd.org 
jessica.fox@abileneisd.org 
patrick.stevenson@abileneisd.org 
pearl.owens@abileneisd.org 
lance.mosley@abileneisd.org 
dale.pfrimmer@abileneisd.org 
humberto.loera@abileneisd.org 
paula.mcgrew@abileneisd.org 
jennifer.reece@abileneisd.org 
amber.moore@abileneisd.org 
emma.hoover@abileneisd.org 

CHOIR 
AHS Wendy Weeks 677-1731, ext. 8956 wendy.weeks@abileneisd.org 
AHS Remel Derrick 677-1731, ext. 1681 remel.derrick@abileneisd.org 
CHS Reece Kingcade 691-1000, ext. 8748 reece.kingcade@abileneisd.org 
CHS Josh Westman  691-1000, ext. 3700 joshua.westman@abileneisd.org 
Clack MS Shalesia Brown 692-1961, ext. 5671 Shalesia.brown@abileneisd.org 
Craig MS Lyndsey Ransford 794-4100, ext. 8115 lyndsey.ransford@abileneisd.org
Madison MS Kara Fortner 692-5661, ext. 4487 kara.fortner@abileneisd.org 
Mann MS Ginnylou Murphey 672-8493, ext. 5909 ginnylou.murphey@abileneisd.org 

ORCHESTRA 
AHS/CHS Elizabeth Blatchley 677-1731, ext.4058 elizabeth.blacthley@abileneisd.org 
AHS/CHS Fred Grigg 677-1731, ext. 7750 lawrence.grigg@abileneisd.org 
Clack MS 692-1961, ext. 8524
Craig MS 794-4100, ext. 1112
Madison MS 692-5661, ext. 3637
Mann MS 

McKenzie Rangel 
Ali Pierce
Jennifer Schweigert 
Caitlin Clark 672-8493, ext. 2146

mckenzie.rangel@abileneisd.org 
ali.pierce@abileneisd.org 
jennifer.schweigert@abileneisd.org 
caitlin.clark@abileneisd.org 
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